
CALENDAR FOR ODD SEMESTER 2024-25

DATE DAY EVENT DATE DAY EVENT DATE DAY EVENT DATE DAY EVENT DATE DAY EVENT DATE DAY EVENT
01-Jul Mon 01-Aug Thu Holiday 01-Sep Sun 01-Oct Tue 01-Nov Fri Diwali Break 01-Dec Sun
02-Jul Tue 02-Aug Fri Holiday 02-Sep Mon 02-Oct Wed Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 02-Nov Sat Diwali Break 02-Dec Mon
03-Jul Wed 03-Aug Sat 03-Sep Tue 03-Oct Thu Navratara Sthapana 03-Nov Sun Diwali Break 03-Dec Tue Feast of St. Francis Xavier
04-Jul Thu 04-Aug Sun 04-Sep Wed 04-Oct Fri 04-Nov Mon 04-Dec Wed
05-Jul Fri 05-Aug Mon Regular Classes for SY & TY 05-Sep Thu Teachers' Day Program 05-Oct Sat 05-Nov Tue 05-Dec Thu
06-Jul Sat 06-Aug Tue 06-Sep Fri 06-Oct Sun 06-Nov Wed 06-Dec Fri
07-Jul Sun 07-Aug Wed 07-Sep Sat 07-Oct Mon 07-Nov Thu 07-Dec Sat
08-Jul Mon 08-Aug Thu 08-Sep Sun 08-Oct Tue 08-Nov Fri 08-Dec Sun
09-Jul Tue 09-Aug Fri World Indigeneous Day 09-Sep Mon 09-Oct Wed 09-Nov Sat 09-Dec Mon

10-Jul Wed 10-Aug Sat
Orientation cum 
Deeksharambh Program for 
Freshers

10-Sep Tue 10-Oct Thu 10-Nov Sun 10-Dec Tue

11-Jul Thu 11-Aug Sun 11-Sep Wed 11-Oct Fri Ram Navmi 11-Nov Mon 11-Dec Wed
12-Jul Fri 12-Aug Mon Holiday 12-Sep Thu 12-Oct Sat Dussehra 12-Nov Tue 12-Dec Thu

13-Jul Sat 13-Aug Tue Non Instructional Working 
Day 13-Sep Fri Ramdev Jayanti 13-Oct Sun 13-Nov Wed 13-Dec Fri

14-Jul Sun 14-Aug Wed Regular Classes for FY 14-Sep Sat 14-Oct Mon 14-Nov Thu 14-Dec Sat

15-Jul Mon Classes for TY (2024-25) 
Begins 15-Aug Thu Independence Day 15-Sep Sun 15-Oct Tue 15-Nov Fri Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 15-Dec Sun

16-Jul Tue 16-Aug Fri 16-Sep Mon Barawafat (Eid-Milad) 16-Oct Wed 16-Nov Sat 16-Dec Mon
17-Jul Wed Muharram 17-Aug Sat 17-Sep Tue 17-Oct Thu 17-Nov Sun 17-Dec Tue
18-Jul Thu 18-Aug Sun 18-Sep Wed 18-Oct Fri 18-Nov Mon 18-Dec Wed
19-Jul Fri 19-Aug Mon Rakshabandhan 19-Sep Thu 19-Oct Sat 19-Nov Tue 19-Dec Thu
20-Jul Sat 20-Aug Tue 20-Sep Fri 20-Oct Sun 20-Nov Wed 20-Dec Fri

21-Jul Sun 21-Aug Wed Work From Home 21-Sep Sat 21-Oct Mon Non Instructional Working 
Day 21-Nov Thu 21-Dec Sat

22-Jul Mon Bridge Course for FY 22-Aug Thu 22-Sep Sun 22-Oct Tue Mid-Semester Exams (CIA) 22-Nov Fri 22-Dec Sun
23-Jul Tue Regular Classes for SY 23-Aug Fri 23-Sep Mon 23-Oct Wed Mid-Semester Exams (CIA) 23-Nov Sat 23-Dec Mon Winter Break
24-Jul Wed 24-Aug Sat 24-Sep Tue 24-Oct Thu Mid-Semester Exams (CIA) 24-Nov Sun 24-Dec Tue Winter Break
25-Jul Thu NAAC PTV 25-Aug Sun 25-Sep Wed 25-Oct Fri Mid-Semester Exams (CIA) 25-Nov Mon 25-Dec Wed Christmas
26-Jul Fri NAAC PTV 26-Aug Mon Janmasthami 26-Sep Thu 26-Oct Sat Mid-Semester Exams (CIA) 26-Nov Tue 26-Dec Thu Winter Break
27-Jul Sat 27-Aug Tue 27-Sep Fri 27-Oct Sun 27-Nov Wed 27-Dec Fri Winter Break
28-Jul Sun 28-Aug Wed CR Elections 28-Sep Sat 28-Oct Mon Mid-Semester Exams (CIA) 28-Nov Thu 28-Dec Sat Winter Break
29-Jul Mon 29-Aug Thu 29-Sep Sun 29-Oct Tue Diwali Break 29-Nov Fri 29-Dec Sun Winter Break
30-Jul Tue 30-Aug Fri 30-Sep Mon 30-Oct Wed Diwali Break 30-Nov Sat 30-Dec Mon Winter Break
31-Jul Wed Feast of St. Ignatius of Loyola 31-Aug Sat 31-Oct Thu Diwali Break 31-Dec Tue Winter Break

Number of Teaching Days in the 
Semester

Number of teaching days before 
MSE

Number of Teaching Days before 
Practical Exams

Number of Teaching Days in a 
Month Number of Working Days in a Month Number of Working Days

Mon 17 Mon 10 Mon July 13 July 13 Teaching 109
Tue 19 Tue 13 Tue Aug 19 Aug 21 Exams 6
Wed 19 Wed 12 Wed Sep 23 Sep 23 Other 

Activities 4
Thur 19 Thur 12 Thur Oct 14 Oct 21
Fri 16 Fri 10 Fri Nov 23 Nov 23 TOTAL 119
Sat 19 Sat 12 Sat Dec 17 Dec 18
TOTAL 109 TOTAL 69 TOTAL TOTAL 109 TOTAL 119

Public Holidays
Working days - No regular classes
Day order is changed for these days
Sunday


